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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 7 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
11.11.2017 - 17:49 Results
AOC RC Open 1:03.41 ZAITSEVA Katrin EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC RC - 12 1:10.42 KOLESNIKOVA Taisia RUS Tartu 28.11.2015
AOC RC 13 - 14 1:10.69 KAARE Kertu EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.07 473
Meet Record!

50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:10.07 38.17

2. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.98 371
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:15.98 40.20

3. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.61 362
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:16.61 41.06

4. GRUZDEVA Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:27.17 245
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:27.17 49.04

5. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.62 242
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:27.62 47.81

6. TIHHONOVA Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:28.22 237
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:28.22 46.69

7. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.67 233
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:28.67 48.21

8. KIPPER Marta 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:31.23 214
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:31.23 49.57

9. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:33.45 199
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:33.45 52.53

10. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.68 198
50m: 44.52 44.52 100m: 1:33.68 49.16

11. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:36.48 181
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:36.48 56.23

12. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.76 174
50m: 45.16 45.16 100m: 1:37.76 52.60

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SMIRNOVA Sofia 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:06.33 558
Meet Record!

50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:06.33 35.72

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.68 549
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:06.68 35.74

3. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.11 538
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:07.11 35.95

4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.24 490
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:09.24 37.64

5. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:14.83 388
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:14.83 39.79
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 7, Girls, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

6. KARPENKO Tatyana 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:18.56 335
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:18.56 42.05

7. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:19.10 329
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:19.10 42.81

8. IGNATJEVA Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:23.36 281
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:23.36 44.17

Open

1. SMIRNOVA Sofia 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:06.33 558
Meet Record!

50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:06.33 35.72

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.68 549
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:06.68 35.74

3. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.11 538
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:07.11 35.95

4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.24 490
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:09.24 37.64

5. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.07 473
Meet Record!

50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:10.07 38.17

6. SIIMAR Paula-Brit 97 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.35 467
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:10.35 37.20

7. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:14.83 388
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:14.83 39.79

8. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.98 371
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:15.98 40.20

9. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.61 362
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:16.61 41.06

10. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.23 340
50m: 36.69 36.69 100m: 1:18.23 41.54

11. KARPENKO Tatyana 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:18.56 335
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:18.56 42.05

12. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:19.10 329
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:19.10 42.81

13. IGNATJEVA Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:23.36 281
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:23.36 44.17

14. GRUZDEVA Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:27.17 245
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:27.17 49.04

15. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.62 242
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:27.62 47.81

16. TIHHONOVA Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:28.22 237
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:28.22 46.69
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 7, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.67 233
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:28.67 48.21

18. KIPPER Marta 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:31.23 214
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:31.23 49.57

19. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:33.45 199
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:33.45 52.53

20. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.68 198
50m: 44.52 44.52 100m: 1:33.68 49.16

21. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:36.48 181
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:36.48 56.23

22. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.76 174
50m: 45.16 45.16 100m: 1:37.76 52.60


